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Welcomes to Royalrex Online Marketing Pvt. Ltd. , an "Umbrella of Dreams of Life" for people just like 
you.

Royalrex India is going to take a big step to provide "Financial Freedom, Time Freedom & Family 
Security" to the entire environment of our nation through Health & Wellness.

Royalrex is having very crystal and clear vision & mission to keep people of our "NATION HEALTHY & 
WEALTHY” by using quality range of nutraceuticals (100% PURE NATURAL, HERBAL & SUGAR FREE) 
products.

Royalrex Company are rely on the following principles/concepts :-
(a) Our Nation is first Priority.

(b) Consumer Satisfaction - by way of providing good quality products of Wellness and quality services to 
our consumers for Healthy & Wealthy India.

With one vision that "the growth of the company is always depends upon the growth of our valuable 
Direct Sellers and happiness of Consumers".

Just because of Royalrex India have a proven/self explanatory business plan with clear vision and 
strength, enabling independent "Direct Sellers”to earn residual income for supporting the fastest 
growing economy of our nation.  

"Jai Hind”         

Certificate of ROYALREX

www.royalrexindia.com

About Us



www.royalrexindia.com

HEALTH & WELLNESS 

MRP: 340/-  
DP: 298/-
BV: 1.5

Sanitary Pads

Herbal Digester

Panch Tulsi

Pilesrex Syrup

Diabetic Care 

Gynae Fit Syrup

Just Relax

www.royalrexindia.com

Controls blood sugar

It has Antioxidant Properties

Lower Blood Cholesterol

Boosts Immunity

Improve Liver Function

Increases Stamina

Supports Healthy Pancreatic 
Function

DO YOU WANT TO GET RID OF DIABETES?

MRP : 630 DP : 570 BV : 03

DO YOU ALSO HAVE ACIDITY AND GAS?
WANT TO GET RID OF?

MRP : 344 DP : 261 BV : 01

Detoxify the liver and kidneys

Helps in Gastric Problems

Helps in Acidity

Helps in Lack of Appetite

Helps in constipation.

ARE YOU ALSO FACING 
THESE PROBLEMS?

It may improve Hormonal Balance

It may helps improve Metabolism 
& Digestion

It may Boosts Immunity

It may helps in stress 
management

It may improve hair & skin health

It may improve Hormonal Balance

It may Provide Energy

MRP : 544 DP : 421 BV : 02

ARE YOU ALSO TROUBLED BY THE 
PROBLEMS OF PILES?

Treats anal fissure & fistula and
helps cure constipation

Helps reduce piles bleeding

Helps maintain bowel movement

Relieves Chronic constipation

Controls anal protrusion, 
inflammation and swelling

Facilitates easy bowel evacuation

MRP : 2150 DP : 1897 BV : 12

IF HEALTH IS TO BE SAVED, EVERY WOMAN 
HAS TO USE ROYALREX SANITARY PAD

Anti Bacterial & Anti inflammatory 
to take care of personal

odor Control System

Cool & Fresh Scent

Gel Based Technology Super 
Absorbent Power

Better Protected Design

Dry Net Cover

MRP : 215 DP : 152 BV : 0.25 MRP : 872 DP : 799 BV : 04

Helps Promote Sound Sleep

Establishes Normal Sleep Pattern

Improves Helath and may help 
improve insomnia

Gives Relaxation and takes care 
of Anxiety

Improving concentration and mood

Reducing muscle tension and 
chronic pain

Are you also troubled by these problems?
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HEALTH & WELLNESS 

MRP: 340/-  
DP: 298/-
BV: 1.5

Royal Herbs

Panch Tulsi

Panch Tulsi

Urirex Syrup

Liver Tab

Ultra Powerex

Alka Rex

www.royalrexindia.com

MRP : 960 DP : 850 BV : 05

Detoxify the liver and kidneys

Promote overall liver health

Optimize liver function

Protect liver cells from 
inflammation

Promote the production of bile

Increase metabolism and promote 
weight loss

Support respiratory and immune 
system function

ARE YOU ALSO TROUBLED BY LIVER PROBLEMS?
Natural Immunity Booster

Reduces Fever (antipyretic)& Pain(analgesic)

DO YOU KNOW BENEFITS OF 
ROYALREX PANCH TULSI

(BLACK PEPPER & CLOVE)

Reduces Cold , Cough & Other 
Respiratory Disorders

Reduces Stress & Blood Pressure 

Anti-cancer Properties

Useful in Kidney stones & Gouty 
Arthritis

Acts as an Insect Repellent 

Improves Bad Breath & Good 
Dental Health

MRP : 340 DP : 298 BV : 1.5

Increases Vigour & vitality in 
middle age men

ARE YOU ALSO TROUBLED BY THESE PROBLEMS?

Non-hormonal hence does not 
alter the physiology

Enhances power to cope up in 
adverse situations

Naturally boosts strength & 
stamina 

Helps to thicken the semen by 
increasing the sperm count

Alleviates anxiety and stress in 
the individuals

Enhances the mental well-being 
of the patients

MRP : 2499 DP : 2053 BV : 13 MRP : 2399 DP : 2197 BV : 14

Treats anal fissure & fistula and 
helps cure constipation

ARE YOU ALSO TROUBLED BY KIDNEY STONES?

Helps reduce piles bleeding

Helps maintain bowel movement

Relieves Chronic constipation

Controls anal protrusion, 
inflammation and swelling

Facilitates easy bowel evacuation

MRP : 2090 DP : 1820 BV : 10

Removes constipations and Boosts Gastrointestinal System

HAVE YOU ALWAYS WANTED TO 
LOOK HEALTHY AND YOUNG?

Rich in Polysaccharides Protect from Cancer

Reduce Blood Pressure and Managing 
Daibetes

Oxygenate the Body and Balance Body PH

Helps in Weight Loss and Boosts Immune 
System

Supports Blood Circulation and Rejuvenate 
Cell

Reduce Appearance of Rinkles and Age Spots

Promotes Strength of Bone and Devlop new 
Bone Tissues

100% NATURAL AND HERBAL FOOD DIET 
THAT HELPS FIGHT MORE THAN 600 DISEASES

MRP : 1840 DP : 1620 BV : 08

Balance the Hormonal Imbalance

Improves Digestive System

Best in Anti-Ageing

Helps in Weight Loss

Help to Detoxify the Body

Help to Prevents Cancer

Restricts Effects of Fluoride

Improves Blood Flow,Better Skin

Fights Lactic Acids

DO YOU ALSO DRINK ACIDIC WATER
ARE YOU SPOILING YOUR HEALTH?
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HEALTH & WELLNESS 

MRP: 340/-  
DP: 298/-
BV: 1.5

Power Joint

Slim Care

Panch Tulsi

Multi Vitamin & Mineral

Sea Buckthorn

Thyro Care

Power Plus

www.royalrexindia.com

MRP : 2699 DP : 2299 BV : 15

DO YOU ALSO WANT TO IMPROVE YOUR OVERALL HEALTH?

Rich in Omega 3,6,7 & 9 

Rich in vitamin C & E

Immunity Booster

Promotes Heart Health

Reduce Internal Pain

Less risk of Thyroid

Support a Healthy Liver

Good Menstruation Cycle

Healthy Muscles,Kidney

Protect from Radiation

MRP : 1945 DP : 1750 BV : 11

DO YOU ALSO WANT TO GET RID OF OBESITY?

Help to remove body weight

Help to stay fit and healthy

Reduce your appetite

Effective in boosting your 
metabolism

Naturally Detoxifying the body

Control Blood Pressure

MRP : 1860 DP : 1597 BV : 10

DO YOU ALSO WANT TO GET RID OF THYROID?

Stimulates the gland for releasing 
thyroid hormone level

Regulates thyroid function for
subsiding any complications

Provides antioxidant effect to
repair the damage

Maintain hormonal balance

Promotes healthy thyroid hormone 
function

MRP : 1865 DP : 1598 BV : 10

ARE YOU ALSO TROUBLED BY THE 
JOINTS PROBLEMS

Maintain Healthy joints

Help in reduction of Joint Pain & 
Inflammation

Promotes Flexibility, mobility & 
strength

Reduce chronic muscle cramps 
& relaxed sleep

Helps reduce stress & provide 
relaxation

MRP : 1920 DP : 1658 BV : 10

Helps in improving focus, 
concentration and alertness

DO YOU ALSO WANT TO KEEP YOUR BODY FIT?

Revitalizing the body

Improves metabolism

Helps in general fatigue

Protects from various infections 
and bacteria

Feel energetic round the clock

MRP : 2399 DP : 1999 BV : 10

May improve your immunity

Helps in maintaining Healthy Heart, 
Blood pressure & circulation, brain function.

Helps in maintaining Healthy 
Heart, Blood pressure & 
circulation , brain function.

Supports lean muscle mass, 
It enhances the stamina and 
boosts your energy.

May improves skin by promoting 
skin hydration.

Reducing inflammation, Great energy Booster

Improves Vitality, Vigor, Stamina and Strength.

DO YOU ALSO WANT A HAPPY AND HEALTHY LIFE?



LIFESTYLE 

HOME DECOR

KITCHENWARE

RAYMOND SUIT LENGTHGRADO SUIT LENGTH MAFATLAL PENT & SHIRT

PREMIUM WINTER BLANKET

CURTAIN SETPREMIUM BATH TOWEL

DRIBBLE TRAVEL JUG 5 LTRS 40 PCS. DINNER SET

MRP : 5327 MRP : 7992 MRP : 2071

MRP : 2999

DP : 4799 DP : 7199 DP : 1599

DP : 2499

BV : 30 BV : 45 BV : 10

MRP : 1596 DP : 1399 BV : 07 MRP : 4995 DP : 4125 BV : 25

MRP : 6250 DP : 5200 BV : 25MRP : 4187 DP : 3737 BV : 24

BV : 10

www.royalrexindia.com



Our Business Plan

First Payout 2:1

then 1:1

Booster Income
Within 10 Days of Activation

5 Direct = 20%
10 Direct = 50%

20 Direct = 100%

 ....of Joining Amount.

SALES INCENTIVE & BONUS INCOME PLAN

1st

2nd 

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Level Level Name
Bonus
GBV

Incentive
GBV

Sales
 Incentive

Sales 
Bonus

Total Rewards

200

800

1600

3200

6400

16000

32000

64000

128000

256000

512000

1024000

2048000

4096000

8192000

16384000

32768000

65536000

131072000

262144000

100

400

800

1600

3200

8000

16000

32000

64000

128000

256000

512000

1024000

2048000

4096000

8192000

16384000

32768000

65536000

131072000

1000

4000

8000

16000

32000

80000

160000

320000

640000

1280000

2560000

5120000

10240000

20480000

40960000

81920000

163840000

327680000

655360000

1310720000

1500

5000

10000

15000

35000

70000

120000

250000

400000

600000

1500000

2300000

4500000

7000000

01Cr

02Cr

04Cr

06Cr

10Cr

15Cr

2500

9000

18000

31000

67000

150000

280000

570000

1040000

1880000

4060000

7420000

14740000

27480000

50960000

101920000

203840000

387680000

755360000

1460720000

Leaders Club

Platinum Leader

Star Silver

Gold

Pearl

Topaz

Emerald

Ruby

Diamond

Royal Diamond

Royal Brand Diamond

Venus

Royal Venus

Mercury

Royal Mercury

Crown

Royal Crown

Crown Ambassador

Royal Crown Ambassador

Royal Brand Ambassador

-

-

-

Goa Tour Self

Thailand Tour Self

-

-

Dubai Tour Couple +2C

Tashkent Tour Self + 2C

-

Hongkong Tour Couple + 2C

Russia Tour Self

Singapur Malasiya Tour

NO TIME LIMIT FOR ACHIEVE SALES BONUS INCOME

1.50 LACS PER WEEK 
OR

 6.00 LACS PER MONTH

100 BV Qualifier
50 K PER WEEK

OR 
2.00 LACS PER MONTH

25 BV Qualifier

Daily Closing     Franchise Activation     Log ID Top Up Facility    Daily Chequeout   Daily Greening

Weekly Payout    Excited Rewards   Tour & Travels    TDS & Admin as Applicable

1. Retail Income

2. Sales Incentive Income

3. Sales Bonus Income

4. Booster Income

5. Leaders Performance Bonanza 

6. Bike Fund

7. House Fund

8. Education Fund

9. Diamond Royalty Fund

10. Car Fund

11. Tour & Travels

Types of Income 

SPECIAL FEATURES OF ROYALREX 

(by own travel)

-

-

-

-

-

-

Bike Fund 40K 

Car Fund 6 Lacs+

-

House Fund 10Lacs

Edu.Fund 15 Lacs

House Fund 20Lacs

Car Fund 25Lacs

Car Fund 40Lacs

Car Fund 60Lacs

House Fund 80Lacs

Car Fund 1.20Cr

Car Fund 2Cr.

Rs. 10K for 2 months

Diamond Royalty Fund 50K 

for 6 months

*Tour &
Travel

OR Kathmandu (Nepal) Tour Self

Couple + 2C

Swis & Paris Tour Self

Maldives  Tour With Wife

-

Mauritius Tour With Wife

Australia Tour With Wife

Swis & Paris Tour With Wife

1.00 LAC PER WEEK
OR 

4.00 LACS PER MONTH

50 BV Qualifier

*Note

1. Couple means husband & wife.

2. 2C means tow children’s below 11 years of age group

(National & International)
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499, 4th Floor, Vegas Mall, Plot No-6, Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110075
: 011-61340499,      : inforoyalrexindia@gmail.com

ROYALREX ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED

www.royalrexindia.com
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Prestigious Brands
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