





AXIS BANK QR

www.royalrexindia.com

**ICICI BANK QR** 

# About Us

Welcomes to **Royalrex Online Marketing Pvt. Ltd.** , an "Umbrella of Dreams of Life" for people just like you.

Royalrex India is going to take a big step to provide **"Financial Freedom, Time Freedom & Family** Security" to the entire environment of our nation through Health & Wellness.

Royalrex is having very crystal and clear vision & mission to keep people of our "NATION HEALTHY & WEALTHY" by using quality range of nutraceuticals (100% PURE NATURAL, HERBAL & SUGAR FREE) products.

Royalrex Company are rely on the following principles/concepts :-(a) Our Nation is first Priority.

(b) Consumer Satisfaction - by way of providing good quality products of Wellness and quality services to our consumers for Healthy & Wealthy India.

With one vision that "the growth of the company is always depends upon the growth of our valuable Direct Sellers and happiness of Consumers".

Just because of Royalrex India have a proven/self explanatory business plan with clear vision and strength, enabling independent "Direct Sellers" to earn residual income for supporting the fastest growing economy of our nation.

# Certificate of ROYALREX



# **HEALTH & WELLNESS**



## **HEALTH & WELLNESS**



## **HEALTH & WELLNESS**



#### LIFESTYLE

#### **GRADO SUIT LENGTH**

#### **RAYMOND SUIT LENGTH**

#### MAFATLAL PENT & SHIRT







#### **HOME DECOR**

PREMIUM BATH TOWEL







PREMIUM WINTER BLANKET



#### **KITCHENWARE**

DRIBBLE TRAVEL JUG 5 LTRS

**40 PCS. DINNER SET** 



## **Our Business Plan**

# **Types of Income**

- 1. Retail Income
- 2. Sales Incentive Income
- 3. Sales Bonus Income
- 4. Booster Income
- 5. Leaders Performance Bonanza
- 6. Bike Fund
- 7. House Fund
- 8. Education Fund
- 9. Diamond Royalty Fund

#### 10. Car Fund

11. Tour & Travels (National & International)





#### **Booster Income**

Within 10 Days of Activation

5 Direct = 20% **10 Direct = 50%** 20 Direct = 100%

....of Joining Amount.

#### SPECIAL FEATURES OF ROYALREX

• Daily Closing • Franchise Activation • Log ID Top Up Facility • Daily Chequeout • Daily Greening •Weekly Payout •Excited Rewards •Tour & Travels •TDS & Admin as Applicable

## **SALES INCENTIVE & BONUS INCOME PLAN**

Level	Level Name	Bonus GBV	Incentive GBV	Sales Incentive	Sales Bonus	Total	Rewards	*Tour & Travel
1st	Leaders Club	200	100	1000	1500	2500	-	-
2nd	Platinum Leader	800	400	4000	5000	9000	-	-
3rd	Star Silver	1600	800	8000	10000	18000	-	-
4th	Gold	3200	1600	16000	15000	31000	-	Goa Tour Self (by own travel)
5th	Pearl	6400	3200	32000	35000	67000	Rs. 10K for 2 months O	R Kathmandu (Nepal) Tour Self
6th	Topaz	16000	8000	80000	70000	150000	-	Thailand Tour Self
7th	Emerald	32000	16000	160000	120000	280000	-	-
8th	Ruby	64000	32000	320000	250000	570000	Bike Fund 40K	-
9th	Diamond	128000	64000	640000	400000	1040000	Car Fund 6 Lacs+	Dubai Tour Couple +2C
10th	Royal Diamond	256000	128000	1280000	600000	1880000	Diamond Royalty Fund 50K for 6 months	Tashkent Tour Self + 2C
11th	Royal Brand Diamond	512000	256000	2560000	1500000	4060000	-	-
12th	Venus	1024000	512000	5120000	2300000	7420000	House Fund 10Lacs	Hongkong Tour Couple + 2C
13th	Royal Venus	2048000	1024000	10240000	4500000	14740000	Edu.Fund 15 Lacs	Russia Tour Self
14th	Mercury	4096000	2048000	20480000	7000000	27480000	House Fund 20Lacs	Singapur Malasiya Tour Couple + 2C
15th	Royal Mercury	8192000	4096000	40960000	01Cr	50960000	Car Fund 25Lacs	Swis & Paris Tour Self
16th	Crown	16384000	8192000	81920000	02Cr	101920000	Car Fund 40Lacs	Maldives Tour With Wife
17th	Royal Crown	32768000	16384000	163840000	04Cr	203840000	Car Fund 60Lacs	-
18th	Crown Ambassador	65536000	32768000	327680000	06Cr	387680000	House Fund 80Lacs	Mauritius Tour With Wife
19th	Royal Crown Ambassador	131072000	65536000	655360000	10Cr	755360000	Car Fund 1.20Cr	Australia Tour With Wife
20th	Royal Brand Ambassador	262144000	131072000	1310720000	15Cr	1460720000	Car Fund 2Cr.	Swis & Paris Tour With Wife

iple means husband & wife. means tow children's below 11 years of age group

NO TIME LIMIT FOR ACHIEVE SALES BONUS INCOME **50 BV Qualifier** 

**100 BV Qualifier 1.50 LACS PER WEEK** OR 6.00 LACS PER MONTH

#### OR 4.00 LACS PER MONTH www.royalrexindia.com

1.00 LAC PER WEEK

**25 BV Qualifier 50 K PER WEEK** OR 2.00 LACS PER MONTH



# **Prestigious Brands**



#### **ROYALREX ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED**

499, 4th Floor, Vegas Mall, Plot No-6, Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110075 **©: 011-61340499,** ⊠: inforoyalrexindia@gmail.com